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 RFP PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
                                   
RFP Number:  911  Close Date:  _WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 8, 2024                 Close Time:  1:30 pm  
 
RFP Name:                                                      EMS SYSTEM ASSESSMENT__ _    __         
   

 Vendor Name, Address Contact Name  E-Mail Address 
 

Date E-Mailed 
-or- 

Added to List 

#1  

Public Consulting Group 
148 State Street, 10th Floor 
Boston MA 012109 

Ken Riddle 
725-777-0654 

tnowak@pcgus.com; 
kriddle@pcgus.com;  

12/11/2024 

#2  

Citygate Associates 
600 Coolidge Dr Ste 150 
Folsom CA 95630 

Gary Stewart 
906-318-5652 

Admin@citygateassociates.com; 
 

12/11/2024 

#3  

Fitch & Associates LLC 
2901 Williamsburg Terrace #G 
Box 170 
Platte City MO 64079 

Steven G Knight, 
EFO, PhD 

816-500-7481 

sknight@fitchassoc.com; 12/11/2024 

#4  

PWW Advisory Group 
5010 East Trindle Rd Ste 202 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 

Matt Zavadsky 
817-991-4487 

Matt.Zavadsky@pwwadvisorygroup.
com; 

 

12/11/2024 

#5  

Emergency Services Consulting 
International (ESCI)  
4795 Meadow Wood Lane Ste 110 
Chantilly VA 20151 

800-757-3724 Info@esci.us; 
 

12/11/2024 

#6  

Cambridge Consulting Group 
PO Box 798 
Wayne PA 19087 

202-205-2256 Info@CambridgeCG.net;RTND 
 

12/11/2024 

#7  

Cambridge Consulting Group 
537 Bob White Ter 
Wayne PA 19087 

Vincent Robbins 
202-590-8205 

VRobbins@cambridgecg.net; 12/16/2024 

#8  

The Paramedic Foundation 
23 W Central Entrance PMB 321 
Duluth MN 55811 

Nic Nudell 
320-309-4191 

nnudell@paramedicfoundation.org; 12/17/2024 

#9  
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